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ST. CHARLES
BORROMEO
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

St. Charles Borromeo Tuition Schedule 2024 - 2025

SCB In-Parish (Kindergarten through 8th grade)

Children Total
1 $7,475
2 $13,775
3 $18,850
4+ $23,650

Active, tithing, Catholic, but in a neighboring Parish - add $1000 to the In-Parish rate per student

Non-Catholic/Out of Parish (Kindergarten through 8th grade)

Children Total
1 $10,400
2 $20,800
3 $31,200
4+ $41,600
Preschool and Pre Kindergarten (All students)
Half-Day Option #1 (8:25 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.) Per student Total
Half-Day Option #2 (12:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.) Full Day $8,600
Full-Day option 8:30 - 3:00 Half Day $5,200
Toddler Program (All students)
Half-Day Option #1 (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.) Per student Total
Half-Day Option #2 (12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.) Full Day $1500 per month
Full-Day Option 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Half Day $950 per month

Before and after school care included - hours 7AM - 6PM

10 month contract is required. Summer care available for $1650 monthly add on charge

After School Care Daily 3:00 - 6:00 PM
1st Child 2nd Child
Full-time (4-5 days) $3,750 $3,150
Part-time (2-3 days) $2,550 $2,350
Registration fee $5

Emergency Drop-in rate (hourly) $15




Before School Care Daily 7:00 - 7:45 AM

(All Ages) S5 per day

Other Requirements

School Registration Fee: $175 for one child / $350 for 2 or more children
Scrip Requirement: $2500 per family / $350 for Scrip buyout

Graduation Fee: $250 per student

Toddler Fee: $250 per student

Yearbook Fee: $30 per student

Chromebook Fee: $550 (for new Middle School students 6th-7th-8th grades)
Service Requirement PS-PK: 15 hours per family

Service Requirement K-8: 30 hours per family




